## **TOWER SOCIETY FUND**

Topeka High School Historical Society 800 SW 10<sup>th</sup>, Topeka, KS, 66612

The Topeka High School Historical Society partners with Topeka Public Schools to plan projects, often matching funds or providing full funding, that preserve and enhance the remarkable landmark building known as Topeka High School.

The Tower Society Fund allows alumni and friends of Topeka High School to contribute to preservation projects as varied as restoring stained glass windows to creating the Trojan Plaza in front of the building to repairing the Deagan Chimes.

As individuals contribute to the Tower Society Fund, dollars will be aggregated to move donors through the levels described below. Gifts in any amount are welcome and you may designate a specific project if you wish. Gifts of \$10,000 or more will be permanently recognized on a plaque in the Topeka High School Foyer.

Yes, I/We want to contribute to the THSHS Tower Society Fund:

Name		1		2 2 2	
First		Last N	Last Name at Graduation		ent Last Name
Spouse (if THS gi	rad) First				
	First	200 - 2 100/2/	Last Name at Graduation	Curre	ent Last Name
Address		100		3raduation Yea	r/s
City	State	Zip _	Email	- Comment	
THSHS Tower So	ociety Fund Leve	ls:		7.9	
Top of theSenior LevSophomor	Tower Level - \$1 el - \$750		a copy of Portraits of Tro	'Y	
THSHS ma		d publicati	my THSHS Tower Society onsNo		
My contribu	ution is given in m	emory or h	nonor of		
My	company matches	contributi	on funds. Please send m	e THSHS tax id	entification info.
	M		ociety, 800 SW 10 <sup>th</sup> , Top	eka, KS 66612	
Or you can provid Number	le credit card infor	mation: Na	ameExp	o. Date	(please print) _ CV #
You can make yo	ur contribution via	our websi	te: thsweb.org/alumni	e Circle	

A portion of contributions is used for THSHS operating expenses. The THS Historical Society is a 501(c)3 organization. Donations may be tax deductible as provided by law.

Thank you for contributing to the THSHS Tower Society Fund. Your generous contribution will be used for Topeka High historical enhancements and special projects and help us:

'Preserve, promote and enhance the traditions and heritage of Topeka High'.